••
4000 VAC Isolation
•
Low Leakage Current
•
Meets Class B, EN55011 Conducted
•
Medical Safety Agency Approvals

Email: sales@xpiq.com
Holliston, MA 01746  USAwww.XPiQ.com
Mechanical Details
MECHANICAL NOTES:
1. Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
2. Tolerance 0.02 (0.5) maximum.
3. Input connector P1 mates with Molex housing  09-50-3031 and Molex 2878 series crimp terminal, or equivalent.
4. Output connector P3 mates with Molex housing 09-50-3061 and Molex 2878 series crimp terminal, or equivalent.
5. P4 is for sense connector mates with Molex housing 22-01-1023 and Molex 40445 series crimp terminal, or equivalent.
6. Covers available, order part number PBM65 COVER.
7. Weight: 330g (PCB format).
OUTPUT VOLTAGE & CURRENT RATINGS PBM65
Maximum Output Output Total Model
Output Power Voltage Current Regulation(1) Number
51 W 5.1 VDC 10.0 A 3% PBM65US05
65 W 12.0 VDC 5.5 A 2% PBM65US12
65 W 15.0 VDC 4.4 A 2% PBM65US15
65 W 18.0 VDC 3.7 A 2% PBM65US18
65 W 24.0 VDC 2.8 A 2% PBM65US24
65 W 28.0 VDC 2.4 A 2% PBM65US28
1. Total regulation includes line and load regulation and set point accuracy.
2. Ripple and noise measured with 20 MHz bandwidth with 10 µF tantalum in parallel with a 0.1 µF ceramic.
Notes
•